ENTREES

CHEESY GARLIC LOAF

HOUSE CRUMBED SALT AND PEPPER SQUID (5)
PRAWN TWISTERS W SWEET SOY SAUCE

THAI PUMPKIN SOUP W GARLIC TOAST
CRUMBED CAMEMBERT WEDGES W CHILLI JAM

MAINS

Served w Choice of Chips and Salad or Mashed Potato and Vegetables
CHICKEN BREAST SCHNITZEL

Served w Choice of Gravy

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Chicken Breast Schnitzel Topped w Napoli Sauce, Smoked Leg Ham and Two-
Cheese Blend

PELICAN PARMIGIANA

Chicken Breast Schnitzel Topped w Napoli Sauce, Prawns and Two-Cheese Blend.

Finished w Fresh Avocado and Hollandaise Sauce

HAWAIIAN PARMIGIANA

Chicken Breast Schnitzel Topped w Napoli Sauce, Smoked Leg Ham, Pineapple
and Two-Cheese Blend

FRENCHIE PARMIGIANA

Chicken Breast Schnitzel Topped w Napoli Sauce, Bacon, Brie Cheese and Two-
Cheese Blend. Finished w Fresh Avocado and Hollandaise Sauce

HOUSE BEER BATTERED COD

Served w Lemon and Tartare

OVEN BAKED COD

Served w Lemon and Tartare (Gluten Free Option Available)

BEER BATTERED FLATHEAD FILLETS

Served w Lemon and Tartare

BATTERED LOCAL WHITING

Served w Lemon and Tartare

HOUSE CRUMBED SALT AND PEPPER SQUID (7)

Served w Lemon and Tartare (Gluten Free Option Available)

SEAFOOD PLATE

Battered Local Whiting, Battered Torpedo Prawns, Battered Sea Scallop, House
Crumbed Salt and Pepper Squid. Served w Lemon & Tartare

PAN FRIED SALMON FILLET

Served w a Lemon and Dill Hollandaise

PUMPKIN, SPINACH AND FETTA FILO

(Vegetarian Friendly)

All Prices Are Member Prices. Non-Member Prices +10% Enquire at Bar to Become a Social Member

$7.50
$12.65
$12.65
$13.80
$12.00

$24.20

$27.50

$31.90

$28.60

$29.70

$24.20
$24.20
$25.30
$25.30
$25.30

$27.00

$28.00

$23.10




THICK PORK SAUSAGES

Served w Mashed Potato, Vegetables and Onion Gravy

200G RUMP

Served w Choice of Gravy

250G RIB FILLET

Served w Choice of Gravy

LAMB LOIN CHOPS

Served w Mint Sauce and Plain Gravy

LAMB ROGAN JOSH

Served w Basmati Rice and Pappadums

BEEF NACHOS

Beef and Bean Nacho Mix, Corn Chips and Two-Cheese Blend, Finished w Sweet
Chilli Sauce. Served w a Side of Sour Cream and Our House Made Guacamole
FETTUCCINE CARBONARA

Fettuccine Pasta w Mushrooms, Bacon, Onion and Garlic in a Cream Sauce,
Topped w Parmesan Cheese

ADD CHICKEN

CAESAR SALAD

Crisp Cos Lettuce, House Made Croutons, Crispy Bacon, Egg, Parmesan Cheese
and Creamy Caesar Dressing

ADD CHICKEN

ADD HOUSE CRUMBED SALT AND PEPPER SQUID

KIDS MEALS (Under 12 Only)

All Kids Meals Receive a Free Scoop of Ice-Cream
CHICKEN NUGGETS W CHIPS AND TOMATO SAUCE
FISH BITES W CHIPS AND TOMATO SAUCE

KIDS CARBONARA

DESSERTS

All Desserts Served w Fresh Vanilla Cream, Add Ice-Cream For $2
CHOCOLATE PUDDING

STICKY DATE PUDDING

APPLE PIE BITES

BOWL OF ICE-CREAM

EXTRAS

BOWL OF CHIPS

Small

Large

GRAVY

Plain, Pepper, Mushroom or Dianne Gravy

All Prices Are Member Prices. Non-Member Prices +10% Enquire at Bar to Become a Social Member

$24.00
$26.40
$36.30
$29.70
$28.00

$22.00

$23.10

$28.60
$22.00

$27.50
$27.50

$12.10
$12.10
$12.10

$7.70
$7.70
$7.70
$5.00

$5.50
$7.95

$2.20




