## BISTro Menu

ENTREES CHEESY GARLIC LOAF HOUSE CRUMBED SALT AND PEPPER SQUID (5) PRAWN TWISTERS W SWEET SOY SAUCE THAI PUMPKIN SOUP W GARLIC TOAST CRUMBED CAMEMBERT WEDGES W CHILLI JAM	\$7.50 \$12.65 \$12.65 \$13.80 \$12.00
M A I N S Served w Choice of Chips and Salad or Mashed Potato and Vegetables	
CHICKEN BREAST SCHNITZEL	\$24.20
Served w Choice of Gravy  CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$27.50
Chicken Breast Schnitzel Topped w Napoli Sauce, Smoked Leg Ham and Two-Cheese Blend	Ψ21.50
PELICAN PARMIGIANA	\$31.90
Chicken Breast Schnitzel Topped w Napoli Sauce, Prawns and Two-Cheese Blend. Finished w Fresh Avocado and Hollandaise Sauce	
HAWAIIAN PARMIGIANA	\$28.60
Chicken Breast Schnitzel Topped w Napoli Sauce, Smoked Leg Ham, Pineapple and Two-Cheese Blend	
FRENCHIE PARMIGIANA	\$29.70
Chicken Breast Schnitzel Topped w Napoli Sauce, Bacon, Brie Cheese and Two-	
Cheese Blend. Finished w Fresh Avocado and Hollandaise Sauce HOUSE BEER BATTERED COD	\$24.20
Served w Lemon and Tartare	<b>Ψ</b> 24.20
OVEN BAKED COD	\$24.20
Served w Lemon and Tartare (Gluten Free Option Available)	
BEER BATTERED FLATHEAD FILLETS Served w Lemon and Tartare	\$25.30
BATTERED LOCAL WHITING	\$25.30
Served w Lemon and Tartare	
HOUSE CRUMBED SALT AND PEPPER SQUID (7)	\$25.30
Served w Lemon and Tartare (Gluten Free Option Available)  SEAFOOD PLATE	\$27.00
Battered Local Whiting, Battered Torpedo Prawns, Battered Sea Scallop, House	Ψ21100
Crumbed Salt and Pepper Squid. Served w Lemon & Tartare	
PAN FRIED SALMON FILLET Sarved w. a. Lamon and Dill Hollandaiaa	\$28.00
Served w a Lemon and Dill Hollandaise PUMPKIN, SPINACH AND FETTA FILO	\$23.10
(Vegetarian Friendly)	+··•

THICK PORK SAUSAGES	\$24.00
Served w Mashed Potato, Vegetables and Onion Gravy  200G RUMP	\$26.40
Served w Choice of Gravy	·
250G RIB FILLET Served w Choice of Gravy	\$36.30
LAMB LOIN CHOPS	\$29.70
Served w Mint Sauce and Plain Gravy  LAMB ROGAN JOSH	\$28.00
Served w Basmati Rice and Pappadums	<b>*</b>
BEEF NACHOS  Beef and Bean Nacho Mix, Corn Chips and Two-Cheese Blend, Finished w Sweet	\$22.00
Chilli Sauce. Served w a Side of Sour Cream and Our House Made Guacamole <b>FETTUCCINE CARBONARA</b> Fettuccine Pasta w Mushrooms, Bacon, Onion and Garlic in a Cream Sauce,	\$23.10
Topped w Parmesan Cheese  ADD CHICKEN	\$28.60
CAESAR SALAD	\$23.00
Crisp Cos Lettuce, House Made Croutons, Crispy Bacon, Egg, Parmesan Cheese and Creamy Caesar Dressing	
ADD CHICKEN	\$27.50
ADD HOUSE CRUMBED SALT AND PEPPER SQUID	\$27.50
KIDS MEALS (Under 12 Only)	
All Kids Meals Receive a Free Scoop of Ice-Cream  CHICKEN NUGGETS W CHIPS AND TOMATO SAUCE	\$12.10
FISH BITES W CHIPS AND TOMATO SAUCE	\$12.10 \$12.10
KIDS CARBONARA	\$12.10
DESSERTS	
All Desserts Served w Fresh Vanilla Cream, Add Ice-Cream For \$2	<b>67.70</b>
CHOCOLATE PUDDING STICKY DATE PUDDING	\$7.70 \$7.70
APPLE PIE BITES	\$7.70
BOWL OF ICE-CREAM	\$5.00
EXTRAS	
BOWL OF CHIPS Small	\$5.50
Large	\$5.50 \$7.95
GRAVY	<b>60.00</b>
Plain, Pepper, Mushroom or Dianne Gravy	\$2.20